Date
Course

Weather Windy 50s

Saturday, January 27, 2018
Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)

Reese shoots 1 under gross on the front on his way to an easy 7 shot win. Very windy for the first 14 holes -

many 2 and 3 club adjustments.

Position

A NN

Name

Evans
Jeffries
Rinaldi

Thiry, L.

Gross

77
90
84
102

Equity

o O O o

Front

Nine

Back

Nine

30
36
37
37

37
38
37
40

Net

67
74
74
77

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$32.00
7 ($6.00)
7 ($7.00)
10 ($19.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd
POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par 3's- G

Par 3's- N

30 Evans

37 Evans

2 Evans

10 Evans

2 Evans

2 Evans
1 Evans

14 Jeffries

12 Jeffries

Rinaldi

Jeffries

Thiry, L.



