Date Saturday, January 27, 2018 Course Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)

Weather Windy 50s

Reese shoots 1 under gross on the front on his way to an easy 7 shot win. Very windy for the first 14 holes - many 2 and 3 club adjustments.

				Fron	t Back	ζ	Str	okes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net Net	Bel	hind	Win/Loss
1	Evans	77		0	30	37	67		\$32.00
2	Jeffries	90		0	36	38	74	7	(\$6.00)
2	Rinaldi	84		0	37	37	74	7	(\$7.00)
4	Thiry, L.	102		0	37	40	77	10	(\$19.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st 2nd	-	30 Evans	
Back 9	1st		37 Evans	Rinaldi
	2nd	-		
POTS				
Birdies			2 Evans	
Net Birdies			10 Evans	
Net Eagles			2 Evans	
Greenies			2 Evans	Jeffries
Sandys			1 Evans	
Par 3's - G			14 Jeffries	
Par 3's - N			12 Jeffries	Thiry, L.